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SANDWICHES
Roast Ham & Coarse Grain Mustard
Mature Cheddar & Branston Pickle

Egg Moyomoise
Tuna & Sweetcon Moyomoise
Al our sandwiches are served on a choice of

white or malted wheat bread. Accomponied by

vegefc:b|e crisps, gherkin spear & dressed |eove5.

£700O

SOMETHING DIFFERENT

BUHLGF Shortbrecd
£300

Horne Made Fruit Scone
with jom & butter
£450

Home Made Cheese Scone
with chutney & butter
£450

Trio of rini Danish Pastries

£450

BOCOD or Sousoge QO”

£450

NIBBLES

Moarinated Olives
Root \/egefob|e Crisps

£300

TRADITIONAL AFTERNOON TEA
SG‘FVG‘CJ from |23©pm Uﬂti' 500pm
e e

HOT & COLD DRINKS
Tea or Herbal Infusions
Caffitiere of Fitered Coffee
Coppuccino
Latte
Espresso
Hot Chocolate
Mineral Water

Oronge Jice

£350
£350
£400
£400
£400
£400
£200
£200




